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Men Under 55kg

British Judo Association
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Name

1|James Rutherford |Destination Judo
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Dragons Academy |Wales

Hibari Kan
Dragons Academy [Wales

Bishop Stortford
Kyokan Judo

Wirral JC
Destination Judo

Kin Ryu JC

Destination Judo
Pinewood

Hardy Spicer 83

Blyth Juno Michi
Rush Judo

Sportif
Medway Park
Kin Ryu JC

Budokwai
Camberley JC

Sportif JC
Penistone JC

Craig Ewers
Pro Judo

11|Callum Woodham [Dowty JC
12[Nikita Gilchenko

13|Freddie Dugdale

14|lsaac Callaghan

15]|Laurence Hill

Camberley
Wirral JC
Ealing JC
Camberley
Leicester JA
Danderhall

23|Sebastian Robotton|Kin Ryu JC

5[Joeseph Buchanan |Sportif
24|Harrison Collis

2[Jan Suzuki Seago
3|Evan Anderson
4|Coen Gilbert
6|Lewis Rhodes
7|Ishmael Brown
8[Stanley Pusey
9|Evan Price
10|Kenzie Mylrea
16|Harvey Hunter
17]Sid Bartlett
18[Ethan Watkin
19]Elliot Marie
20|Adrijus Staliunas
21|Joshua Sweeten
22|Reece Blackshaw
25|Freddie Egleton
26|Jack Milligan
27|Evan Francis
28|Alex Gibb
29|Callum Garvie
30| Vaidotas Pulokas
31|Ewan Campbell
32|Archie Strang
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Men Under 66kg
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Name
1|lsaac Hope

25

75

50
25

50
25

0

0

0] 100

0

0

0

50
0| 150
25
75
75
50

0
0
0
0

2|Arad Ghafoori Rad
3|Archile Tataru
4|Eden Heffernan
5|Jake Aspey
6|Travis Hutchinson
7|Oriol Rubio Ruiz
8| Harri Elliot
9|Jack McLeod
10(Nikoloz Shengelia
11{Lenny Tancock
12| William Radford
13|Billy Simpson
14| William Simms
15|Jack Walters
16|Jason Wang
17|Matthew Doel
18|Yonas Aldous
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Sum

875
750

100

75
75

150
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2

200
150

1

300
150
100

75
75

Total

650
450
100

75
75

Y.0.B

2007
2007

2006
2006

2007

Country
England

Scotland

Scotland

England

Club

Hibari Kan

JC Espirit

Clyde JC

Team Bath Judo

Name

1|Kevin Gordon
2|Jaden Calder

3|Quinn Armstrong [The Judo Academy |Northern Iy

4{Noah Black

5[George Riley
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2
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Total

225
150
150
100

75

Y.0.B

2007
2007
2007

2006

Country

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
Wales

Scotland

Club

Edinburgh Judo

JC Esprit

Hibari Kan

Newport JC

Edinburgh Judo

Name
1|Archie Stuart Macgowan

2[Jaden Calder

3|Kevin Gordon
4|Max Freebury
5|Ethan Wyper
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Total |1
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Y.0.B

2010 350( 200

2007
2009
2009
2006

Country
England

England

Scotland

England

Club

Wirral JC

Sakura JC

Judo Sensei Londor|England

Sportif

Scorpian JC

Name
1|Maisie Broadley

2|Isabella Maw

3|Mahnoor Mirza
4|Lexi Buchan

5|Fareya Martin
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Women Under 63kg

British Judo Association
Junior Ranking List 2025
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Women Under 70kg
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Sum

188

150| 500

2

150

75| 37.5

75

Total 1

188

Y.0.B

2007 500| 200

2006

Country

England

England

Club

Crawcrook JC
Moonrakers

Name

1|Emily Mitchell

2|Cordelia Quinlan
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